
Math Help Centre 
Final Exam Schedule- Winter 2019 

Note the weekend hours! 

Saturday, April 13   10 - 3 

Sunday, April 14 10 - 3 

Monday, April 15   10 - 5 

Tuesday, April 16    10 - 5 

Wednesday, April 17  10 - 5 

Thursday, April 18   10 - 5 

Closed Friday April 19 – Monday April 22 

Tuesday, April 23    10 - 5 

Wednesday, April 24  10 - 5 

Thursday, April 25   10 – 5 

Friday, April 26   10 - 2 

Saturday, April 27   10-1 

Sunday, April 28  11 - 2 

Closed after Sunday, April 28, 2 pm until the Summer Session 


